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THURSDAY 3rd SEPTEMBER: SELNET CONSORTIUM MEETING PART 1 

08:00 - 08:40 VISIT INEN & WELCOME COFFEE 

08:40 - 09:00 INTRODUCTION AND OVERVIEW OF SELNET HIGLIGHTS (Víctor Castro-INEN & Paula 

Martínez-SAS) 

09:00 - 11:00 Current Status of WPs/ Deliverables Part 1 

 09:00-09:30  WP 1: Ethics requirements (Sophie Monteau-SAS & EAB Contribution) 
09:30-10:00  WP 2: Definition of reference centers (Silvia Stacchiotti-INT) 

 10:00-10:30 WP 3: Analysis of healthcare barriers (Jorge Luis Martinez Tlahuel - INCAN) 
10:30-11:00  WP 4: Clinical practice guidelines (Julien Bollard-CLB) 

 
11:00 -11:30 COFFEE BREAK  

11:30 - 14:15 Current Status of WPs/ Deliverables Part 2 

11:30-12:00  WP 5: Continuing medical education (Claudia Valverde-GEIS) 
12:00-12:30 WP 6: Multidisciplinary review of clinical cases (Nadia Hindi-SAS) 
12:30-13:30 WP 7: Clinical management quality study (Patricio Ledesma-GEIS) 
13:30-14:15 WP 8: Translational research program (David da Silva-SAS)  

Overview of translational projects: AS/DSRCT/EMC/SFT (CLB ACC, INT, SAS) 
 

14:15 - 15:15  LUNCH 

15:15 - 16:35 Current Status of WPs/ Deliverables Part 3 

15:15-15:35 WP 9: Dissemination and exploitation of results (Matias Chacón-IAF) 
 15:35-15:55 WP 10: Project Management (Sophie Monteau-SAS) 

15:55-16:15 “Patients' advocacy and the consolidation of networking as a fundamental 
tool” (Natalia Fernandez-SPAEN) 

16:15-16:35  “Unmet needs in sarcoma patients in Latin America” & “How to involve 
sarcoma patients in research” (Piga Fernandez, SPAEN)   

 
16:35 - 17:30  Clinical Trials within SELNET (Javier Martín & Nadia Hindi - SAS) 

17:30 - 17:45   Closing remarks about WPs/Sustainability Plan (Javier Martin-SAS)  
 
18:00 Tourism in Lima 
 
20:30 Dinner 
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FRIDAY 4th SEPTEMBER: SELNET CONSORTIUM MEETING PART 2 

08:00 - 09:15   MEETING WITH PERUVIAN AUTHORITIES: SELNET presentation & CPGs and RCs    

adoption discussion. 

FRIDAY 4th  SEPTEMBER: BREAKING NEWS IN SARCOMA 

09:15 – 09:30 WELCOME (Víctor Castro-INEN & Javier Martín-SAS) 

09:30 – 11:00 BLOCK 1: BONE TUMORS 

(Chairs: Alberto Righi & Mike Maldonado Melendez) 

09:30 - 09:50  Use of molecular testing for diagnostic refinement. When and How or 
Redefining Ewing-like entities: CIC-DUX4 and BCOR-CCNB3 (Paolo Dei 
Tos,INT) 

09:50 - 10:10 The new standard in Ewing first line (Claudia Valverde, H.Vall d’Hebron) 
10:10 - 10:30  Druggable subtypes in chondrosarcomas (Celso Mello, ACC) 
10:30 - 10:50  Upcoming new second lines options in osteosarcomas (Emanuela Palmerini, 

IOR) 
10:50 - 11:00 Discussion 
 

11:00 - 11:30  COFFEE BREAK 

11:30 - 13:00 BLOCK 2: Soft Tissue Sarcomas  

(Chairs: Ronald Badilla & Dorian Y.García) 

 11:30 - 11:50  The pathologist spectrum of Solitary Fibrous Tumor (Lourdes Huanca, INEN) 
11:50 - 12:10  Second lines options in STS (Nadia Hindi, Virgen del Rocio Hospital) 
12:10 - 12:30  Surgical keynotes in retroperitoneum sarcomas (Alessando Gronchi, INT) 
12:30 - 12:50  Epithelioid sarcoma with a focus on EZH2 inhibition (Silvia Stacchiotti, INT) 
12:50 - 13:00 Discussion 
 

13:00 - 14:00  LUNCH 

14:00 - 15:30 BLOCK 3: Miscellaneous 

(Chairs: Matias Chacón & Andrés Poveda) 

14:00 - 14:20  Intermediate aggressiveness mesenchymal tumors (neurofibroma, TGCT and 
GCTB) (Hans Gelderblom, LUMC) 

14:20 - 14:40  Upcoming new TKIs: Ripretinib/Avapritinib for GIST treatment (Mikael 
Eriksson, SUS Lund) 

 14:40 - 15:00  Medical management of desmoids (Jean-Yves Bay, CLB) 
15:00 - 15:20  NTRK driven sarcomas. Medical Perspective (Shreyaskumar R. Patel, M.D. 

Anderson Cancer Center) 
15:20 - 15:30 Discussion 
 

15:30 - 16:00 COFFEE BREAK 
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16:00 -17:30 SARCOMA WORKSHOPS (Methodology; Educational cases; Studies) 

- RADIOLOGY & RADIOTHERAPY WORKSHOP (Vanessa Velezmoro Diaz, Alberto Lachos Dávila, 
Jenny Malca Vasquez) 

- SURGERY WORKSHOP (Alessandro Gronchi, Nicolas Devaud, Dorian Y.García Ortega or Martín 

Falla) 

- MEDICAL ONCOLOGY WORKSHOP (Victor Castro, Marco Antonio Gálvez, Antonio López 

Pousa)  

- PATHOLOGY WORKSHOP (Alberto Righi, Paolo Dei Tos , Lourdes Huanca) 

 

17:30 FAREWELL 

 
USEFUL INFORMATION 

 
Transfer from Lima Airport Aeropuerto Internacional Jorge Chávez” (LIM) to Miraflores by Taxi 
Direct, Taxi 365 o Taxi Green 70 PEN approx. (19€) or Uber 45 PEN approx. (12€)  
 
Venue:   
 
- SELNET meeting: 
Instituto Nacional de Enfermedades Neoplásicas (INEN) Av. Angamos 2520, Surquillo 15038, Perú 
 

 
 
- Hotels in Miraflores (safe and touristic place), 20 min away from INEN. By Uber 15 PEN approx. (4€)  
 

 Belmond Miraflores Park   

 DoubleTree El Pardo by Hilton Lima  

 Radisson Decapolis Miraflores  

 Crowne Plaza Lima  

 Casa Andina Premium Miraflores 

 Casa Andina Select Miraflores  

 Holiday Inn – Lima Miraflores  

 Mercure Ariosto Miraflores  

 Ibis Larco Miraflores  

 

https://www.lima-airport.com/esp
https://www.booking.com/hotel/pe/crowne-plaza-lima.es.html?aid=318615&label=New_Spanish_ES_ES_21463012705-MdTXWB4HpKUSCKFdbQ0nigS217244938245%3Apl%3Ata%3Ap1%3Ap2%3Aac%3Aap%3Aneg&sid=2f4cacd9e3719a1ec06465ef779c336a&all_sr_blocks=58757906_94496164_0_2_0&checkin=2020-09-03&checkout=2020-09-04&dest_id=1996&dest_type=district&group_adults=1&group_children=0&hapos=5&highlighted_blocks=58757906_94496164_0_2_0&hpos=5&no_rooms=1&req_adults=1&req_children=0&room1=A&sr_order=popularity&sr_pri_blocks=58757906_94496164_0_2_0__14519&srepoch=1582546263&srpvid=7d3c55ab13170230&ucfs=1&from=searchresults;highlight_room=#hotelTmpl


 

 
SELNET research project receives support from the European Commission (Research Executive Agency) under 

Grant Agreement nº 825806 - resources from H2020 Framework Programme 

- Hotels in San Borja and Surco, closer to INEN (Surquillo): 

 Hotel Palmetto 

 Hilton Garden 

 
- Restaurant for dinner Thursday 3rd 20:30h : TBD 
 

 
CONTACTS 

    

Paula Martínez    Macarena Farias  Jose Manuel Cerapio 
paula.martinez@selnet-h2020.org  macarenaf@hotmail.com josecerapio@gmail.com 
Tel: 34 665242352    Tel: 51-991882800  Tel: 51-947458055 
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LIST OF ATTENDEES 
 

TBC 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Center Mail
1 Javier Martín Broto jmartin@mustbesevilla.org

2 Nadia Hindi nhindi@mustbesevilla.org

3 David Da Silva Moura dmoura@mustbesevilla.org

4 Sophie Monteau sophie.monteau@juntadeandalucia.es

5 Paula Martinez Delgado paula.martinez@selnet-h2020.org

6 Jean-Yves Blay jean-yves.blay@lyon.unicancer.fr

7 Julien Bollard Julien.BOLLARD@lyon.unicancer.fr

8 Paolo dei Tos angelo.deitos@unipd.it

9 Silvia Stacchiotti silvia.stacchiotti@istitutotumori.mi.it

10 Alessandro Gronchi alessandro.gronchi@istitutotumori.mi.it

11 Alberto Righi alberto.righi@ior.it

12 Emanuela Palmerini emanuela.palmerini@ior.it

13 Celso Mello celso.almello@gmail.com

14 Samuel Aguiar Junior samuel.aguiar.jr@gmail.com

15 Matías Chacón IAF - Argentina matiemi@yahoo.com

16 Jorge Luis Martinez Tlahuel dr.jorgetlahuel@gmail.com

17 Dorian Y. García Ortega dr_doriangarcia@me.com

18 Ronald Badilla Hospital Calderón Guardia - Costa Rica badilla.ronald@yahoo.com

19 Claudia Valverde cvalverde@vhio.net

20 Patricio Ledesma pledesma@grupogeis.org

21 Victor Castro Oliden vcastrooliden@gmail.com

22 Sandro Casavilca Zambrano scasavilcazambrano@gmail.com

23 Lourdes Huanca Amesquita lhuanca@inen.sld.pe

24 Mónica Calderón Anticona mjca46@hotmail.com

25 Juan Carlos Haro Varas jharovar@gmail.com

26 Martín Falla Jiménez fallajimenez@yahoo.es

27 Marco Velarde Méndez marcomau@yahoo.com

28 Alberto Lachos Dávila alachosd1271@yahoo.com

29 Claudia Monge claudia.lmonge.gmail.com

30 Macarena Farias Loza macarenaf@hotmail.com

31 Maurico Ramal  ramal.mauricio@gmail.com

32 Dany Cordova  danco09@hotmail.com

33 Vanessa Velezmoro Diaz  vanevd19@gmail.com

34 Tatiana Vidaurre tatiana.vidaurre@gmail.com

35 Jenny Malca Vasquez

36 Giovana Damian Huaynalaya gio_tec@hotmail.com 

37 José Manuel Cerapio Arroyo josecerapio@gmail.com

38 Jeannie Navarro Vasquez Club de la mama - Peru nvjm665@gmail.com

39 Mike Maldonado Melendez mikemaldo@gmail.com

40 Marco Antonio Gálvez marcogalvez_villanueva@yahoo.es

41 Natalia Fernández SPAEN & AEAS nataliafdezdiaz@yahoo.es

42 Piga Fernández SPAEN & GIST Chile pfernandez@gistchile.cl

43 Mikael Eriksson SUS Lund - Sweden mikael.eriksson@med.lu.se

44 Nicolás Devaud Clínica Universidad de los Andes - Chile nadevaud@gmail.com

45 Antonio López Pousa Hospital Sant Pau Barcelona - Spain alopezp@santpau.cat

46 Hans Gelderblom Leiden University Medical Center - Netherlands A.J.Gelderblom@lumc.nl

47 Shreyaskumar R. Patel M.D. Anderson Cancer Center - Houston spatel@mdanderson.org

48 Andrés Poveda Velasco Initia Oncología, H Quirónsalud Valencia - Spain apoveda@initiaoncologia.com

Name

INEN - Peru

IREN Norte - Peru

AC Camargo - Brazil

SAS - Spain

CLB - France

INT - Italy

IOR - Italy

GEIS - Spain

INCAN - Mexico


